26/2013	Saint Paul Commercial /	Industrial Building Permit	ts Page 1 of 2
otal Permits: 6	Issued Between 8/1	16/2013 and 8/22/2013	
	Valuation is Greater t	han or Equal to \$50,000	
Address	Issue Date	Permit Number	State Valuation
2201 BURNS AVE	08/19/2013	B 13 211756 REM	\$106,680.00
District Council: 1	Interior/Exterior? Interior O	Work Type :	Remodel
		Permit Status:	Active/Issued
366 S 10th / 320-202-310	- 366 S 10th Ave Ave Waite Park MN 56387-00	Owner : Won Huh Llc 3824 Dunbar Brooklyn Par	
Conditions: INTERIOR: NEW RESTROOM, FR	AME DRY WALL, DEMOLITION AND F	FINISHES, NEW ADA ENTRANCE W	ITH SIDEWALK
Address	Issue Date	Permit Number	State Valuation
497 HUMBOLDT AVE	08/16/2013	B 13 222879 REM	\$75,000.00
District Council: 3	Interior/Exterior? Both Int.	and Ext. Work Type :	Remodel
		Permit Status:	Active/Issued
63 St Anthor Minneapolis 612-919-353	MN 55418	490 Hall Ave Saint Paul M 651-224-979	N 55107-2845 3
	NG 2 ADA RESTROOMS AND ACCES	SSIBLE RAMP INTO SCHOOL. HPC	review is not required - only
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI	NG 2 ADA RESTROOMS AND ACCES	SSIBLE RAMP INTO SCHOOL. HPC	review is not required - only State Valuation
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry.	1	4	State Valuation
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N	Issue Date 08/19/2013	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM	\$61,000.00
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N	Issue Date	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM	State Valuation
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions:	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN STANDARDS MET.	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 56 TIAL TO OFFICE. CUP 12-116679 A	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued nell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6 S BOUNDARY; PARKING
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN STANDARDS MET. Address	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 56 TIAL TO OFFICE. CUP 12-116679 A Issue Date	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635 PPROVED EXPANSION OF CAMPU Permit Number B 13 198755 REM	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6 S BOUNDARY; PARKING State Valuation
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN STANDARDS MET. Address 1919 UNIVERSITY AVE W	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 56 TIAL TO OFFICE. CUP 12-116679 A Issue Date 08/19/2013	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635 PPROVED EXPANSION OF CAMPU Permit Number B 13 198755 REM	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6 S BOUNDARY; PARKING State Valuation \$186,600.00
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-635 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN STANDARDS MET. Address 1919 UNIVERSITY AVE W District Council: 11 Contractor : Parkos Cons 1010 Robert West St Pau 651-455-003	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 56 TIAL TO OFFICE. CUP 12-116679 A Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Interior O struction Company t St S I MN 55118-0000	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635 PPROVED EXPANSION OF CAMPU Permit Number B 13 198755 REM Omly Work Type :	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6 S BOUNDARY; PARKING State Valuation \$186,600.00 Remodel Active/Issued http://www.second.com/second/sec
ST MATTHEWS SCHOOL IS ADDI church is on national registry. Address 46 MILTON ST N District Council: 8 Contractor : William Mitc 875 Summit St Paul MN 651-290-638 Conditions: CHANGING USE FROM RESIDEN STANDARDS MET. Address 1919 UNIVERSITY AVE W District Council: 11 Contractor : Parkos Cons 1010 Robert West St Pau	Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Both Int. hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 56 TIAL TO OFFICE. CUP 12-116679 A Issue Date 08/19/2013 Interior/Exterior? Interior O struction Company t St S I MN 55118-0000	Permit Number B 13 162336 REM and Ext. Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : William Mitch 875 Summit A St Paul MN 5 651-290-635 PPROVED EXPANSION OF CAMPU Permit Number B 13 198755 REM Only Work Type : Permit Status: Owner : Ramsey Cou 214 4th St W St Paul MN	State Valuation \$61,000.00 Remodel Active/Issued hell Colg Of Law Ave 55105-3030 6 S BOUNDARY; PARKING State Valuation \$186,600.00 Remodel Active/Issued http://www.second.com/second/sec

otal Permits: 6		ued Between 8/16/2		
Address		lssue Date	n or Equal to \$50,000 Permit Number	State Valuation
345 ST PETER ST		08/16/2013	B 13 223161 EXP	\$60,443.00
District Council: 17	Interior/Exte		Work Type :	Express Repair
			Permit Status	
	ain St NE polis MN 55421 2-2287		1480 N Kir Los Angele 877-982-7	es CA 90069-1908
			U Condensate lines, or similar	
RE ROOF *ReRoof Flat/Tear(sewer must be disconnected a Residential roofs on building r re-insulated to R-38 except th conditions or difficulties. Roof	and either drained to the nore than 3-stories mus at Multi-Family buildings ing materials must be in m (M-F), with your prop	e storm sewer or to an app t be re-insulated to at leas may be insulated to R-3 stalled according to the n	proved location at grade. Com st R-22.2 overall. All other res 30 when approved by this Offic	mercial Roofs and Multi-Family idential buildings must be e due to unusual existing Contact the designated Building
RE ROOF *ReRoof Flat/Tear(sewer must be disconnected a Residential roofs on building r re-insulated to R-38 except th conditions or difficulties. Roofi Inspector between 7:30-9:00a	and either drained to the nore than 3-stories mus at Multi-Family buildings ing materials must be in m (M-F), with your prop	e storm sewer or to an app t be re-insulated to at leases may be insulated to R-3 stalled according to the mosed schedule, before be	proved location at grade. Com st R-22.2 overall. All other res 30 when approved by this Offic nanufacturer's specifications. C ginning work & CALL FOR INS	mercial Roofs and Multi-Family idential buildings must be e due to unusual existing Contact the designated Building SPECTIONS as required.
RE ROOF *ReRoof Flat/Teard sewer must be disconnected a Residential roofs on building r re-insulated to R-38 except th conditions or difficulties. Roofi Inspector between 7:30-9:00a Address	and either drained to the nore than 3-stories mus at Multi-Family buildings ing materials must be in m (M-F), with your prop	storm sewer or to an app t be re-insulated to at leases may be insulated to R-3 stalled according to the n osed schedule, before be Issue Date	proved location at grade. Com st R-22.2 overall. All other res 30 when approved by this Offic nanufacturer's specifications. C ginning work & CALL FOR INS Permit Number B 13 214251 REM	mercial Roofs and Multi-Family idential buildings must be e due to unusual existing Contact the designated Building SPECTIONS as required. State Valuation
RE ROOF *ReRoof Flat/Teard sewer must be disconnected a Residential roofs on building r re-insulated to R-38 except th conditions or difficulties. Rooff Inspector between 7:30-9:00a Address 640 JACKSON ST	and either drained to the nore than 3-stories mus at Multi-Family buildings ing materials must be in m (M-F), with your prop	e storm sewer or to an app t be re-insulated to at leads may be insulated to R-3 stalled according to the m osed schedule, before be Issue Date 08/21/2013	proved location at grade. Com st R-22.2 overall. All other res 30 when approved by this Offic nanufacturer's specifications. C ginning work & CALL FOR INS Permit Number B 13 214251 REM	mercial Roofs and Multi-Family idential buildings must be e due to unusual existing contact the designated Building SPECTIONS as required. State Valuation \$1,169,779.00 Remodel
RE ROOF *ReRoof Flat/Teard sewer must be disconnected a Residential roofs on building r re-insulated to R-38 except th conditions or difficulties. Rooff Inspector between 7:30-9:00a Address 640 JACKSON ST District Council: 17 Contractor : Kraus-A 525 8th	and either drained to the nore than 3-stories mus at Multi-Family buildings ing materials must be in m (M-F), with your prop Interior/Exte Anderson Construct St S polis MN 55404	storm sewer or to an app t be re-insulated to at leads may be insulated to R-3 stalled according to the n osed schedule, before be Issue Date 08/21/2013 rior? Interior Only	proved location at grade. Com st R-22.2 overall. All other res 30 when approved by this Offic nanufacturer's specifications. C ginning work & CALL FOR INS Permit Number B 13 214251 REM Work Type : Permit Status Owner : County Of 121 7th Pl	mercial Roofs and Multi-Family idential buildings must be e due to unusual existing contact the designated Building SPECTIONS as required. State Valuation \$1,169,779.00 Remodel

Grand Total Valuation: \$1,659,502.00